
)̂t: ^ € 

Ohio Public Utilities 
ommission 

^ - ^ P - ^ & ~ S £ zz? 

Formal Complain Form 

Case Number 

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
Attn: Docketing 

180 E. Broad St. 
Columbus, OH 43215 

stomer Name Customer Address ? ' 

Against 

L t^eJ^ t-e^v î/vccv 6U 
City State Zip 

Vvv;^ / 

Account Number 

OU lA. .̂.u:Li:>oyx 
utility Company Name 

Customer Service Address (if different from above) 

City State Zip 

Please describe your complaint. (Attach additional sheets if necessary) 

u 
c 
o 
m 

'% y ^y '̂ J 
< / 7 ^ ^ : t y Y y^^^M^i.a^'C^Mi. 
Signature y 

SbO-H^'^- 3GS/ 

KS3 
v i a 
C3 

rs5 
en 

u 3 £ 

• • 
CA3 

; 

r 

r"i 

Customer Telephone Number 

'i^his Is to cer t i fy that the ima^as appearing are at̂  
:ourat<5 and. cojivplato :̂ ;;̂ 9:rodac?;iori of a case f i l e 

vijciuftent de.lil.vtvrod i::\ cht; rc><juJ.a:c ccmr£-c of business 
:f-'ei / h n v v > Date x^roceissed jL^. / 1- ^ / n ^ iMiJ irnin79' 

^ J yA4L/p 
Updated October 13. 2009 

(614)466-3016 
www.PUCO.ohio.gov 

http://www.PUCO.ohio.gov


A formal complaint is being initiated by: 

Mark and Sheri Lamoncha 

42318 Applesway 

Leetonia, OH 44431 

330-482-3641 

Account # 110017166122.42318Apples WY 

We are a customer of Ohio Edison as proved by the attached statement. 

We find it unfair and unjust ruling by the PUCO to allow Ohio Edison to drop our 

demand controller rate therefore increasing our bill by 35% in an economically 

oppressed environment. You, the PUCO, are supposed to protect us from 

dramatic increases that affect our ability to economically survive. The demand 

controller did protect against additional generation capacity which effectively 

helped with the "Green" movement. In eliminating the use of this mechanism, 

without our consent or knowledge, you go against all that is "green". We were 

willing to sacrifice hot showers and a warm house to try and conserve energy and 

now we are being punished by an increase of $100 a month. Attached please find 

a spreadsheet with the increase of electric spent over the last year when the 

demand controller was, without our knowledge( we cannot afford a newspaper) 

disconnected. 

We would like to reenact the protective rate of a demand controller so we can 

continue to support to protect the environment with the "Green" attitude of 

reduced energy consumption. We should be rewarded for our efforts to conserve 

energy and not penalized so we don't have to build additional generation for peak 

demand. 



OhioEdison 
A FifSiEnergy Ckwipany ^ ^ 

August 24, 2009 
Account Number: 11 00 17 1661 2 2 | 

Bill for: MARK A LAMONCHA 
42318 APPLES WY 
LEETONIA OH 44431 

Billing Period: 
Next Reading Date: 
Bill Based On: 

Jul 25 to Aug 21, 2009 for 28 days 
On or about Sep 23, 2009 
Actual Meter Reading 
eBIII 

Residential Service 

Page 1 of 3 
E2a 

ft(5..W3". ••-S-K. oMciQittgi^iasagyfi Amount Due 
Your previous bill was 
Total payments/adjustments 
Balance at billing on August 24, 2009 

373.40 
-373.40 

0.00 

Current Basic Charges 
Ohio Edison - Consumption 

0.00 

388.21 

Total owed by Sep 08, 2009 
As a Checkless customer - Total charges of $388.21 
will be deducted from your account on Sep 08, 2009 

$388.21 

To avoid a 1.50% Late Payment Charge being added to your bill, please pay by the due date. 

'^nw^WMmsWy^^^^^^Mim^S 
Bill issued by: 
Ohio Edison 
PC Box 3637 
Akron OH 44309-3637 

OhioEcfeson Customer Service 1 -800-633-4766 
24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting 1-888-544-4877 
Payment Options 1-800-686-3421 

visit us on-line at www.firstenergycorp.com 

_ _t.L.U' ; E i - -̂  

'ncfrt&gomi^lr&lfessage^^ 
Your current PRICE TO COMPARE for generation and transmission from Ohio Edison is listed below. For you to 

save, a supplier's price must be lower. To obtain an "Apples to Apples" comparison of available competitive 

electric supplier offers, visit the PUCO web site at www.PUCO.ohio.gov. 

Residential Service - 0001174239 7.80 cents per kWh 

H i i j t b i i M s ^ ^ i ^ l S ^ ^ i n ^ ^ H ^ ^ ^ M ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ B 

OhioEdison 
A FifstEnefgy Cowpany ^ ^ 

Account Number: 110017166122 

MARK A LAMONCHA 
4 2 3 1 8 APPLES WY 
LEETONIA OH 
4 4 4 3 1 

Checkless Customer $388.21 will be 
deducted from your account on 
September 08, 2009 - DO NOT PAY 

OHIO EDISON 
PC BOX 3 63 7 
AKRON OH 44309-3637 

i.lMl.l..l..ll.li.Ml,lMMll„ll,.,.llilu.l..ll.l.,.lM.I 

05110017166122 0000000000000000002 00003882100003 88213 

http://www.firstenergycorp.com
http://www.PUCO.ohio.gov


Lamoncha complaint 
11001716612242318 Apples Wy 

Date 2008 

1/1/2008 

2/1/2008 

3/1/2008 

4/1/2008 

5/1/2008 

6/1/2008 

7/1/2008 

8/1/2008 

9/1/2008 

10/1/2008 

11/1/2008 

12/1/2008 

amount 

334.63 

380.49 

326.85 

216.52 

221 

267.17 

235.65 

239.39 

217.8 

206.95 

246.43 

314.58 

Kwh 

5311 

6293 

4870 

2895 

2760 

2864 

3316 

3684 

3146 

3234 

3870 

5115 

Date 2009 

1/1/2009 

2/1/2009 

3/1/2009 

4/1/2009 

5/1/2009 

6/1/2009 

7/1/2009 

8/1/2009 

9/1/2009 

amount 

440.84 

482.13 

324.64 

256.19 

298.01 

330.19 

373.4 

388.21 

320.56 

Kwh 

6440 

5996 

3762 

2695 

3249 

2840 

3076 

3194 

3328 


