

09-990-EL-CSS

Case Number

Public Utilities Commission of Ohio Attn: Docketing 180 E. Broad St. Columbus, OH 43215

Formal Complain Form

Mark + Sher, Lamoncha Customer Name	Customer Address Pp. 1.	esway			
	City	CL State	ζγγ, Zip	3/	
Against	Account Number	A 81864 C	poles	W	
	Customer Service Address (if different from above)				
Utility Company Name	City	State	Zip		
Please describe your complaint. (Attach additional s	neets it necessary)	PUCO	2885 OCT 26 PM 1: 03	RECEIVED-BOCKETING BIV	
	Mark K. Signature	ament	lu_	_	
	330 - 488 - 369 Customer Telephone Number	ત્ / er	<u> </u>	_	

A formal complaint is being initiated by:

Mark and Sheri Lamoncha

42318 Applesway

Leetonia, OH 44431

330-482-3641

Account # 110017166122.42318Apples WY

We are a customer of Ohio Edison as proved by the attached statement.

We find it unfair and unjust ruling by the PUCO to allow Ohio Edison to drop our demand controller rate therefore increasing our bill by 35% in an economically oppressed environment. You, the PUCO, are supposed to protect us from dramatic increases that affect our ability to economically survive. The demand controller did protect against additional generation capacity which effectively helped with the "Green" movement. In eliminating the use of this mechanism, without our consent or knowledge, you go against all that is "green". We were willing to sacrifice hot showers and a warm house to try and conserve energy and now we are being punished by an increase of \$100 a month. Attached please find a spreadsheet with the increase of electric spent over the last year when the demand controller was, without our knowledge(we cannot afford a newspaper) disconnected.

We would like to reenact the protective rate of a demand controller so we can continue to support to protect the environment with the "Green" attitude of reduced energy consumption. We should be rewarded for our efforts to conserve energy and not penalized so we don't have to build additional generation for peak demand.

E20

Account Number: 11 00 17 1661 2 2

Bill for: MARK A LAMONCHA 42318 APPLES WY LEETONIA OH 44431

Billing Period:

Jul 25 to Aug 21, 2009 for 28 days

Next Reading Date: On or about Sep 23, 2009

Bill Based On:

Actual Meter Reading

eBill

Residential Service

Your previous bill was	373.40	
Total payments/adjustments	-373.40	
Balance at billing on August 24, 2009	0.00	0,0
Current Basic Charges		
Ohio Edison - Consumption		388.2
Total owed by Sep 08, 2009		\$388.2°
As a Checkless customer - Total charges of \$388.21		
will be deducted from your account on Sep 08, 2009		

To avoid a 1.50% Late Payment Charge being added to your bill, please pay by the due date.



Bill issued by: Ohio Edison PO Box 3637 Akron OH 44309-3637

Ohio Edison

Customer Service 24-Hour Emergency/Outage Reporting

1-800-633-4766 1-888-544-4877

Payment Options

1-800-686-3421

visit us on-line at www.firstenergycorp.com

Price to Compare Message

Your current PRICE TO COMPARE for generation and transmission from Ohio Edison is listed below. For you to save, a supplier's price must be lower. To obtain an "Apples to Apples" comparison of available competitive electric supplier offers, visit the PUCO web site at www.PUCO.ohio.gov.

Residential Service - 0001174239

7.80 cents per kWh

See other pages for additional information and telephone numbers



Account Number: 110017166122

Checkless Customer \$388.21 will be deducted from your account on September 08, 2009 - DO NOT PAY

MARK A LAMONCHA 42318 APPLES WY LEETONIA OH 44431

OHIO EDISON PO BOX 3637 AKRON OH 44309-3637

blabbaldleshbadlallanldabaldlaball

Lamoncha complaint 11001716612242318 Apples Wy

Date 2008	amount	Kwh	Date 2009	amount	Kwh
1/1/2008	334.63	5311	1/1/2009	440.84	6440
2/1/2008	380.49	6293	2/1/2009	482.13	5996
3/1/2008	326.85	4870	3/1/2009	324.64	3762
4/1/2008	216.52	2895	4/1/2009	256.19	2695
5/1/2008	221	2760	5/1/2009	298.01	3249
6/1/2008	267.17	2864	6/1/2009	330.19	2840
7/1/2008	235.65	3316	7/1/2009	373.4	3076
8/1/2008	239.39	3684	8/1/2009	388.21	3194
9/1/2008	217.8	3146	9/1/2009	320.56	3328
10/1/2008	206.95	3234			
11/1/2008	246.43	3870			
12/1/2008	314.58	5115			
				-	